
NPC WORLDWIDE MID JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

6月 23, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Miho Sakai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Kumiko Asaoka 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 4 Aika Ito 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 6 Marin Kawamura 4 4 4 2 4 12
5 5 Beatriz Itotrovilho 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 9 Norimi Satou 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 7 Naoko Kishigami 8 8 7 7 7 22
8 2 Yoshi Asayama 7 7 8 8 8 23

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 10 Naganawa Yuuki 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Norimi Satou 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 11 Yuki Arashi 2 2 1 2 1 5

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Miho Sakai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Naganawa Yuuki 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 4 Aika Ito 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 9 Norimi Satou 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 7 Naoko Kishigami 6 5 5 5 6 16
6 12 Keiko Hishikawa 4 6 6 6 5 17
7 2 Yoshi Asayama 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 13 Yuumi Sumi 8 8 8 7 8 24
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#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Kaoru Kira 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Kumiko Asaoka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Norimi Satou 2 2 3 2 3 7
3 11 Yuki Arashi 3 3 2 3 2 8

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Tomoko Sakakibara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Naoko Kishigami 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Miho Sakai 1 3 1 2 2 5
2 18 Maaya Kanou 2 2 2 1 3 6
3 14 Kaoru Kira 3 1 3 4 1 7
4 16 Natsumi Howarth 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 19 Thayana Sinhorin 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 10 Naganawa Yuuki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 15 Tomoko Sakakibara 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 6 Marin Kawamura 9 8 7 7 8 23
9 17 Ariatni Ishiyama 8 9 9 9 9 27

10 12 Keiko Hishikawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#9. Women's Wellness - Open (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Patricia Matsunaga 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 20 Ellen Arimoto 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 23 Ana Paura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 21 Brigitte Blondell 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#10. Men's Physique - True Novice A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Keita Fujishiro 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Naoki Arai 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 38 Takehiro Ueyama 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 34 Naoki Sugie 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 35 Hiroshi Suzuki 5 5 5 7 6 16
6 28 Ryogo Kako 6 7 6 6 7 19
7 25 Keita Asai 7 6 7 5 8 20
8 33 Masaomi Sam Ono 8 8 8 8 5 24
9 30 Keisuke Kimura 9 10 10 9 9 28

10 27 Takato Kai 10 9 9 11 10 29
11 32 Ryuya Matsushima 11 12 11 10 12 34
12 36 Kenta Suzuki 12 11 12 12 11 35
13 37 Koki Tsuyuguchi 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 31 Yokozeki Kouhei 14 15 15 14 14 43
15 39 Ryohei Yamagishi 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 40 Shoji Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#11. Men's Physique - True Novice B (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 44 Kenyu Yokochi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 52 Kotaro Taniguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Takuya Ino 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 53 Norikazu Tsuchikura 4 8 4 5 4 13
5 54 Reiji Yamada 6 5 5 8 5 16
6 41 Souichi Hisada 7 4 7 4 6 17
7 51 Takuya Takahashi 5 7 6 6 7 19
8 49 Takuma Sumi 8 6 8 7 8 23
9 46 Ryusei Miyamoto 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 50 Naoki Takahashi 10 10 10 10 11 30
11 47 Nau Nagashima 11 11 11 12 10 33
12 55 Yusai Yamada 13 12 12 14 12 37
13 45 Koudou Maeda 12 13 13 13 13 39
14 48 Yuji Sibata 14 14 14 11 14 42
15 56 Takeshi Yoshida 15 15 15 15 15 45
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#12. Men's Physique - Beginner (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 58 Tatsuki Ooshiro 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 53 Norikazu Tsuchikura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 47 Nau Nagashima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 57 Ryo Matsumoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 50 Naoki Takahashi 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#13. Men's Physique - Local (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 65 Tatsuhide Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 64 Togo Yamada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 24 Naoki Arai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 35 Hiroshi Suzuki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 60 Ryu Ito 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 63 Masaki Tanizawa 7 7 6 6 6 19
7 59 Tatara Akito 6 5 7 7 7 20
8 61 Daiki Kobayashi 9 8 8 8 9 25
9 62 Yu Kotani 8 9 9 9 8 26

 
#14. Men's Physique - Novice A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 69 I Putu Nopi Antara 1 2 1 3 1 4
2 72 Kensuke Suzuki 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 75 Yoshifumi Yoshida 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 66 Kaito Asano 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 38 Takehiro Ueyama 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 70 Kota Onda 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 25 Keita Asai 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 33 Masaomi Sam Ono 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 68 Naoto Tsukuda 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 36 Kenta Suzuki 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 82 Wataru Sato 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 61 Daiki Kobayashi 12 12 11 12 12 36
13 74 Tatsuya Tokoro 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 67 Shuhei Ikoma 13 15 14 13 14 41
15 39 Ryohei Yamagishi 15 16 15 15 16 46
16 71 Tomoya Onda 16 14 16 16 15 47
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 91 Atsuki Yamada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 84 Mao Taniguchi 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 80 Yuuki Kondou 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 85 Yuuki Wakao 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 78 Souta Itakura 5 5 5 5 7 15
6 86 Naohiro Furusawa 6 6 6 7 5 18
7 83 Higashi Takuya 7 7 7 6 8 21
8 77 Ken Inoue 8 8 8 8 6 24
9 76 Shuhei Fujita 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 81 Natori Kyouhei 10 12 10 10 10 30
11 24 Naoki Arai 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 35 Hiroshi Suzuki 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 28 Ryogo Kako 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 59 Tatara Akito 14 14 14 14 15 42
15 57 Ryo Matsumoto 16 15 15 15 16 46
16 79 Jun Sejimo 15 16 16 16 14 47

 
#16. Men's Physique - Novice C (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 87 Daichi Irie 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 64 Togo Yamada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 52 Kotaro Taniguchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 51 Takuya Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 89 Daiki Nakagomo 6 6 5 5 5 16
6 88 Koyo Komatsu 5 5 6 7 6 17
7 50 Naoki Takahashi 7 7 7 6 8 21
8 90 Akihito Takamatsu 8 8 8 8 7 24
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice D (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 44 Kenyu Yokochi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 95 Shinsuke Morishita 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Takuya Ino 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 99 Ryouta Watanabe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 98 Kotaro Tsuchiya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 47 Nau Nagashima 6 6 6 7 7 19
7 97 Seiya Sugiura 7 7 7 8 6 21
8 96 Masashi Nozaki 8 9 8 9 8 25
9 63 Masaki Tanizawa 9 8 9 6 9 26

10 94 Keizuki Inoue 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 100 Yuzuru Watanabe 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#18. Men's Physique - Junior (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Souichi Hisada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 46 Ryusei Miyamoto 2 2 3 2 4 7
3 60 Ryu Ito 3 3 2 3 2 8
4 97 Seiya Sugiura 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 102 Baku Saito 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#19. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 104 Tomoyuki Yamaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 103 Kazuya Hasegawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 27 Takato Kai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 74 Tatsuya Tokoro 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#20. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 105 Koji Sugimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 65 Tatsuhide Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 106 Kensuke Tukida 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 96 Masashi Nozaki 4 4 4 5 5 13
5 98 Kotaro Tsuchiya 5 5 5 4 3 14
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#21. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 65 Tatsuhide Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 107 Yoshihiro Ozawa 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 75 Yoshifumi Yoshida 3 3 3 2 2 8

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Ono Tsuneo 3 1 1 3 1 5
2 107 Yoshihiro Ozawa 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 111 Shimomiya Shinichi 2 3 3 1 3 8
4 110 Katsunari Mishima 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 112 Yoshinori Suzurikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 108 Nobuhiko Akita 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#23. Men's Physique - Open Class A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Tsuyoshi Morishita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 116 Sora Uchimura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 117 Takayuki Tatsuguchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 114 Yoshiki Kondou 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 85 Yuuki Wakao 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 118 Sho Wakayama 6 5 7 6 6 18
7 86 Naohiro Furusawa 7 7 6 8 7 21
8 58 Tatsuki Ooshiro 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 66 Kaito Asano 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#24. Men's Physique - Open Class B (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 120 Hiroaki Wakumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 80 Yuuki Kondou 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 105 Koji Sugimura 3 2 4 3 3 9
4 121 Suiya Yoze 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 84 Mao Taniguchi 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 87 Daichi Irie 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 119 Kazuto Miyasaka 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 76 Shuhei Fujita 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 77 Ken Inoue 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 89 Daiki Nakagomo 10 10 10 10 10 30
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#25. Men's Physique - Open Class C (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 93 Aaron Howarth 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 122 Daihe Mizuno 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 123 Atsuo Yonesu 3 3 3 3 2 9

 
#26. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 124 Eriki Goto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 126 Melvin Ogawa 2 2 3 3 2 7
3 125 Takuya Izumi 3 3 2 2 3 8
4 100 Yuzuru Watanabe 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#27. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 127 Hikaru Ishii 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#28. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Ono Tsuneo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 126 Melvin Ogawa 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 125 Takuya Izumi 3 3 2 3 3 9

 
#29. Men's Classic Physique - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 128 Yuki Horiba 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 124 Eriki Goto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 125 Takuya Izumi 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 121 Suiya Yoze 4 4 4 3 4 12

 
#30. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Ono Tsuneo 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#31. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 131 Haruo Nakahama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 132 Mikito Ogawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 130 Shu Ito 3 3 3 3 3 9
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